TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

CRIME RECORDS DIVISION

2024
DWI Summary

Reporting years:
Total number of DWI charges reported:
Number of DWI charges resulting in release with no charges:

Pleas associated with DWI Charges:
Plea not guilty
Plea of guilty

Count of final dispositions for DWI Charges:
Conviction of the original offense
Conviction other than the original offense

Dismissals

2022

83,361

3,793

2,669
39,331

25,825
13,611
10,021

2023

84,962

2,538

1,017
17,288

11,495
5,917
3,027



